

## PACHET

I.D.: 88638352

---

Data publicarii	27.10.23	Coduri CPV	39831240-0
-----------------	----------	------------	------------

---

Pretul estimativ: 2.534,45 RON - 2.534,45 RON

---

Descriere: 1 SAPUN LICHID 5L MARA buc 4 10,92 43,70 2 DOMESTOS 1L buc 20 15,13 302,52 3 ASEVI PARDOSELI 1L ROZ buc 20 11,76 235,29 4 SANO CLEAR CU PULVERIZATOR buc 20 15,13 302,52 5 SANO ANTI KALK PIATRA SI RUGINA 750ML buc 10 20,17 201,68 6 HARTIE IGIENICA 3 STR 8/SET INFINEZZA Set 13 15,13 196,64 7 BREF WC BILUTE SIMPLE PINE FOREST buc 10 6,72 67,23 8 SACI MENAJ 120L 10BUC/ROLA buc 10 7,14 71,43 9 SACI MENAJ 35L 15 BUC/ROLA buc 20 4,20 84,03 10 MICAS PROSOP BUCATARIE 100M buc 10 16,81 168,07 11 MOP BUMBAC 250G buc 10 5,04 50,42 12 IGIENOL DEZINFECTANT 1L buc 10 15,13 151,26 13 MANUSI LATEX Cut 2 33,61 67,23 14 DEGRESANT ASEVI UNIVERSAL 5KG buc 2 79,83 159,66 15 LAVETE BUMBAC ALBE buc 20 1,51 30,25 16 DETERGENT VASE FAIRY 800ML buc 5 10,08 50,42 17 BURETI VASE FINO 5/SET Set 1 5,88 5,88 18 BICLOSOL 300 PASTILE/CUTIE Cut 2 54,62 109,24 19 MATURA EUROPEA buc 4 5,88 23,53 20 COADA LEMN COLOR buc 4 2,94 11,76 21 MATURA SORG BUCSA PLASTIC buc 6 33,61 201,68

---